

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 388 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

AMITAVA BANERJEE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 08/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.  
Mr. S. Chatterjee, Adv.  
Ms. Sripana Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee ,Adv.  
Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. S. Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Counsel for the petitioner submits the copy of the pleadings to the counsel appearing for the respondent no. 1. Counter Affidavit, if any, shall be filed within four weeks as a last chance and thereafter, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar