

:
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.13

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 388 OF 2009

AMITAVA BANERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
 Ms. Debjani Das Purkayastha, Adv.
 Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.
 Mr. Bidyabrata Acharyya, Adv.

 Mr. G.S. Chatterjee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Six weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted to
enable the petitioner to file rejoinder affidavit.
List the matter thereafter.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master