

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 388/2009

AMITAVA BANERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date :21-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Rungta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.
Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR (Not Present)

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

Permission is granted to learned counsel for
the petitioner to file additional documents.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR